
12

21

17

22
15

1

1

36

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

5

5

7

8

8

5

1 36

NUMBERS BY STATE  
The FBI has stated that there are active IS-related investigations in all 50 states. To 

date, 32 states and the District of Columbia have had at least one charge within their 

borders.

individuals have been 

charged in the U.S. 

with offenses related to the Islamic 

State (also known as IS, ISIS, and ISIL)–

since the first arrests in March 2014. 
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DEMOGRAPHICS & CHARGES

182 
individuals have 
pleaded or were 

found guilty

90% 
are male

The vast 
MAJORITY 

are U.S. citizens or 
permanent residents

40% 
were accused of 

attempting to travel 
or successfully 

traveled abroad

29% 
were accused of being 

involved in plots to 
carry out attacks on 

U.S. soil.

57% 
were arrested in an 

operation involving an 
informant and/or an 

undercover agent

 
(As of February 1, 2022)

*Uses 470 months for life sentences per the U.S. Sentencing Commission practice.  

28  average age at charging

13.1  years average sentence*

Other

Re
sid

en
t

Program on Extremism
THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

1

8

15-17

18-20

5

45

21-23
49

24-26
30

16

2

1

7

34

27-29
22

4

2

33-35 19

36-38 14

39-41 7

42-44 9

+ 45 12

30-32
23

2

2


